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No 2.
Table showing the Quantity and Value of Gold exported from New Zealand for the

Years ended the 31st December, 1920 and 1921, and the Total Quantity and
Value from 1857 to the 31st December, 1921.

No. 3.
Table showing the Output of Coal from the various Coalfields, and the Comparative

Increase and Decrease, for the Years 1920 and 1921, together with the Total
Approximate Quantity of Coal produced since the Mines were opened.
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Year ended
81st December, 1920.

Year ended
31st December, 1921. Total Quantit

from Janua
31st Decern

ty and Value
,ry, 1857, to
iber, 1921.

District and County or Borough.

Quantity. Value. Quantity. Value.

I
Auckland—

County of Tauranga
County of Coromandel
County of Thames
County of Ohinemuri
County of Piako
Borough of Thames
Great Barrior Island
Borough of Waihi

Oz. £
2,849 12,071

157 625
295 1,264

9,285 38,555

Oz. £
104 442
197 730
181 782
369 1,476

07,. £

452 i,924 151 638

85,959 362 ', 156 73,882 309,372
98,997 416,59598^997 74,884 313,440 6,898,500 |26,657,989

Wellington .. .. .. •• 188 706
Mablbobough—

County of Marlborough 1,833 7,362 422 1,526 104,909 408,474
Nelson—

County of Waimea
County of Collingwood
County of Takaka
County of Murchison ..

"lO 38
4
2

16
8

'403 1^579 591 2"891

West Coast—
County of Buller
County of Inangahua
County of Grey
County ofWestland
Hokitika Borough
Ross Borough
Kumara Borough

413 1,617 597 2,415 1,740,112 6,899,440

1,260
42,912
2,852
8,183

537
572
993

5,185
172,627
11,721
33,437
2,199
2,288
3,972

3,124
20,697
2,179

12,472

12,337
79,412
8,779

50,036

Canteebcby—
County of Selwyn

57,309 231,429 38,472 150,564 6,285,290 24,948,227
2 120 473

Otago—
County of Taieri
County of Tuapeka
County of Vinoent
County of Maniototo
County of Waihemo
County of Waitaki
County of Bruee
County of Lake
County of Wallaoe
County of Fiord
County of Southland
County of Clutha

85
10,870
14,972
4,834

201
409
236

2,667
2,739

350
45,358
62,235
20,289

814
1,724

999
11,142
1.1,227

19
9,602
6,107
9,391

1
2,397

6
600

1,563

64
39,348
24,760
38,676

S
9,821

23
2,401
6,273

16,324
361

67]767
1,566

5,006 20,157

53,698 223,471 31,692 141,528 7,705,924 30,684,790
Unknown 721 3,268 528 2,695 6,057 24,176

Totals 212,973 883,748 149,595 612,168 22,741,100 89,624,275

Dm;put. Approximate
Total Output

up to
31st December,

19-21.
Name of Coalfield.

1921. 1920.
Increase. Decrease.

North Auckland
Waikato (including Mokau)
Nelson
Buller ..
Inangahua
Grey
Canterbury
Otago
Southland

Tons.
83,325

431,282
10,353

485,284
40,808

274,370
26,259

275,935
181,419

Tons.
102,801
380,691
15,344

488,546
56,452

261,165
32,457

307,807
198,442

Tons.

50,591

Tons.
19,476

4,991
3,262

15,584

Tons.
4,040,819
6,562,446

379,975
17,114,194

412,838
10,399,777

851,855
10,312,674
3,618,910

13,205
6,198

31,872
17,023

Totals 1,809,095* 1,843,705 53,093,488

•Dei rease, 34,610 tons.
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