No 2.

Table showing the Quantity and Value of Gold exported from New Zealand for the Years ended the $31\mathrm{st}$ December, 1920 and 1921, and the Total Quantity and Value from 1857 to the $31\mathrm{st}$ December, 1921.

District and County or Borough.					Year ended 31st December, 1920.		Year ended 31st December, 1921.		Total Quantity and Value from January, 1857, to 31st December, 1921.	
					Quantity.	Value.	Quantity.	Value.	j	•
Auckland-					Oz.	£	Oz.	£	Oz.	£
County of Tauranga .					2,849	12,071	104	442	İ	İ
County of Coromande	1		• •		157	625	197	730		
County of Thames .	•	• •	• •	• •	295	1,264	181	782		
County of Ohinemuri County of Piako .		• •	• •	• • •	9,285	38,555	369	1,476		
Borough of Thames .	•	• • •	• •	• •	452	$\frac{1}{1},924$	151	638		
Great Barrier Island.			• •		902	1,524	101	090		
Borough of Waihi .			•••	••	85,959	362,156	73,882	309,372		
					98,997	416,595	74,884	313,440	6,898,500	26,657,989
Wellington	••	• •		٠.	••				188	706
Marlborough— County of Marlboroug	;h				1,833	7,362	422	1,526	104,909	408,474
NELSON—								10	1	
County of Waimea		• •	• •	• •		38	$\begin{vmatrix} 4 \\ 2 \end{vmatrix}$	16		
County of Collingwood County of Takaka		• • •	••	• •	10	90	2	8		
County of Murchison			••	• • •	403	$\overset{\dots}{1},579$	591	2,391	}	
					413	1,617	597	2,415	1,740,112	6,899,440
WEST COAST-							-		·	
County of Buller	• •				1,260	5,185	3,124	12,337		
County of Inangahua		• •	• •	• •	42,912	172,627	20,697	79,412		
County of Grey County of Westland	• •	• •	• •	• •	2,852	11,721	2,179	8,779	1	
TT 1 1/17 TO 1		• •	• •	• • •	8,183	$33,437 \\ 2,199$	12,472	50,036		
D D)		• •	• •	• •	572	2,133	••	• •		
77 1		• •	• •	• •	993	3,972			ļ	
Tumata Botoaga	• •	••	••	••			_			24 040 005
CANTERBURY-					57,309	231,429		150,564	$\frac{6,285,290}{}$	24,948,227
County of Selwyn	• •	••	••	••	2	6			120	473
OTAGO										
		• •			85	350	19	64		
	• •	• •	• •	• •	10,870	45,358	9,602	39,348		
	• •	• •	••	• •	14,972	62,235		24,760		
County of Maniototo County of Waihemo	• •	• •	• •	• •	4,834 201	20,289 814	9,391	38,676		
		• •	• •	• •	409	1,724		9,821		
a i th			• •	• • •	236	999		23		
O 1 1 1 1	• •	••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • •	2,667	11,142		2,401		1
() 1 XXX 11		••			2,739	11,227		6,273		
0 / 170' 1					,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		. . •			
County of Southland					16,324	67,767		20,157		
County of Clutha	• •	• •	• •	• •	361	1,566	•••			
					53,698	223,471	34,692	141,528	7,705,924	30,684,790
Unknown		• •	• •		721	3,268	528	2,695	6,057	24,170
Totals		• •	• •		212,973	883,748	149,595	612,168	22,741,100	89,624,275

No. 3.

Table showing the Output of Coal from the various Coalfields, and the Comparative Increase and Decrease, for the Years 1920 and 1921, together with the Total Approximate Quantity of Coal produced since the Mines were opened.

Name of Coalfield.				Out	put.	Increase.	Decrease.	Approximate Total Output up to
Name	or coan			1921.	1920.	Increase.	Decrease.	31st December, 1921.
			1	Tons.	Tons.	Tons.	Tons,	Tons.
North Auckland	١			83,325	102,801		19,476	4,040,819
Waikato (including Mokau)			431,282	380,691	50,591	į	6,562,446	
Nelson	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	٠		10,353	15,344		4,991	379,975
Buller			.,	485,284	488,546		3,262	17,114,194
Inangahua				40,868	56,452		15,584	412,838
Grey]	274,370	261,165	13,205		10,399,777
Canterbury				26,259	32,457	· .	6,198	851,855
Otago				275,935	307,807		31,872	10,312,674
Southland	• •	• •	••	181,419	198,442	••.	17,023	3,618,910
Totals				1,809,095*	1,843,705			53,693,488

^{*} Decrease, 34,610 tons.